College of Business

Enrollment Data

Fall 2013

LEVEL

STATUS Ethnicity

American
White Black Hispanic Asian Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial

Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate

Male [yloay:\& Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female

0 279

Female

0

Male
105

Male [iea/:\88 Female
279 174

Male Female

97

DISCIPLINE Female
Accounting BBA 138

JEnN
N
N

o
o
o
o
o
o

Accounting MPA 12 5 34 0 0 34 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
Business Administration BBA 140 322 155 322 2 12 160 139 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 322
Business Administration MBA 10 52 0 52 1 4 27 18 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
Business Administration PhD 4 28 0 0 28 1 4 7 12 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Economics BBA 6 24 7 17 24 1 1 6 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Entrepreneurship BBA 79 39 79 1 1 38 38 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
Finance BBA 48 24 48 2 3 21 18 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 48
Management BBA 60 5 4 59 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 124
Marketing BBA 30 2 1 36 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

527 422 4 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 3 6 1060
TOTAL, College of Business 949 10 11 2 0 9

College of Business
Enroliment Data
Fall 2013
DISCIPLINE Female
Accounting BBA 174
Accounting MPA 24

Business Administration BBA

Business Administration MBA 29
Business Administration PhD 11
Economics BBA 7
Entrepreneurship BBA 40
Finance BBA 24
Management BBA 64
Marketing BBA 40

TOTAL, College of Business



DISCIPLINE
Clinical Mental Health MS
Education EDS

Educational Administration and
Supervision MS

Educational Administration PHD
Educational Technology (deleted) BS

Rehabilitation Counseling MS
School Counseling MSED

Urban Higher Education EPHD

TOTAL, School of Administrative
Leadership

Child Care and Family Education BS
Early Childhood Education EDD
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED

Elementary Education BSED
Elementary Education MSED

Health, Physical Education and
Recreation BS

Health, Physical Education and
Recreation MSED

Reading MSED

Secondary Education MSED
Social Science Education BSED
Special Education BS

Special Education MSED
Sport Science MS

Teaching MAT

TOTAL, School of Instructional
Leadership

TOTAL, School of Lifelong Learning

TOTAL, College of Education & Human
Development

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

College of Education & Human Development

LEVEL

Undergraduate

Graduate

Enrollment Data

Fall 2013

Ethnicity

Hispanic

Asian

American
Indian

Pacific
Islander

Multi-racial

Female

Male

Female

Male

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS

11
10

119
151
19
21
294

624

147
147

1
3

39

53

163

283

95
95

37
75

198
310
15
134
52
11

18
10

14
12
66

662

115
115

3

59 415

97 1666
29
29 386
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
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Male
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Male

Female
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415 27 9 281
17 0 420
2 0 29
1 0 154
10 1 330
2 0 11
3 6 79
1 0 20
0 0 13
0 0 3
3 1 18
0 1 28
1 0 16
2 2 19
6 4 61
1666 48 15 1201
5 4 253
386 5 253
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College of Education & Human Development

Enrollment Data
Fall 2013
DISCIPLINE
Education EDS

Educational Administration and
Supervision MS

Educational Administration PHD
Educational Technology (deleted) BS
Clinical Mental Health MS

School Counseling MSED
Rehabilitation Counseling MS

Urban Higher Education EPHD

TOTAL, School of Administrative
Leadership

317 98 415

Child Care and Family Education BS 461 16
Early Childhood Education EDD 34 8
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 155 3
Elementary Education BSED 346 55
Elementary Education MSED 13 1
Health, Physical Education and

Recreation BS 85 175
Health, Physical Education and

Recreation MSED 21 22
Reading MSED 13 2
Secondary Education MSED 3 1
Social Science Education BSED 22 19
Special Education BS 28 9
Special Education MSED 17 2
Sport Science MS 21 35
Teaching MAT 67 32
TOTAL, School of Instructional

Leadership 1286 380 1666

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 262 124

TOTAL, School of Lifelong Learning 262 124 386

TOTAL, College of Education & Human
Development



College of Liberal Arts
Enroliment Data
Fall 2013
STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity

American
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate Hispanic Asian Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male

English BA 70 5 75 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
English MA 6 17 0 0 23 11 0
English MAT 1 1 1 0
0

Foreign Languages BA
Mass Communications BS

Mass Communications MS

Speech BA

Speech BS

TOTAL, School of

Communications 235 138 50 25 448 237 138 438 25 448 10 7 269 147 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 5 3 448
Art BA 53 59 4 6 122 57 65 0 122 1 4 54 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122
Music Education BMED 11 21 2 4 38 13 25 0 38 0 0 11 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 38
Music Education MMED 2 5 2 7 16 0 0 4 12 16 1 0 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Performance BM 13 69 6 7 95 19 76 0 0 95 0 4 18 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 95
TOTAL, School of Fine and

Performing Arts 79 154 14 24 271 89 166 4 12 271 2 8 86 167 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 271
Clinical Psychology PhD 19 7 11 0 0 30 8 10 4 16 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Criminal Justice and Correctional

Services BS 189 185 23 212 197 0 0 6 3 201 191 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Criminology and Justice Services

MA 10 6 17 0 0 27 13 1 1 25 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

History BA 16 29 2 18 34 1 3 16 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

History BS 4 7 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

History MA 4 6 8 0 12 11 0 1 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Political Science BA 48 46 4 52 51 0 0 0 4 50 44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Political Science MA 2 3 6 0 0 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Psychology BS 203 43 12 215 47 9 2 199 43 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

Sociology BA 49 6 7 56 10 0 0 0 0 54 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sociology MA 8 6 18 0 0 26 10 0 1 26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL, School of Social and

Behavioral Sciences 552 344 108 49 1053 557 346 103 a7 1053 28 21 610 364 6 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 10 6 1053

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts




College of Liberal Arts

Enrollment Data
Fall 2013
DISCIPLINE Female
English BA 75
English MA
English MAT

Foreign Languages BA
Mass Communications BS
Mass Communications MS
Speech BA

Speech BS

TOTAL, School of Communications

285 163 448

Art BA 57 65

Music Education BMED 13 25

Music Education MMED 4 12
Performance BM 19 76

TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing

Arts 93 178 271
Clinical Psychology PhD 30 8

Criminal Justice and Correctional

Services BS 212 197
Criminology and Justice Services MA 27 13

History BA 18 34

History BS 4 7

History MA 12 11

Political Science BA 52 51

Political Science MA 8 5
Psychology BS 215 47

Sociology BA 56 10

Sociology MA 26 10

TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral

Sciences 660 393 1053

1038 734 1772
T L, College of Liberal Arts 1772




College of Public Service

Enrolliment Data
Fall 2013

] STATUS ] LEVEL

Part-Time

Ethnicity

American Pacific
White Black Hispanic Asian Indian Islander Multi-racial

Full-Time Undergraduate Graduate

Female | Male

0

Male
0

Female
0

Male
0

Female
0

Male
0

Female
0

Male
0

Female
1

Male
14

Female
38

Male
7

Male Female

21

Female
41

Male
0

Male Female

16

Female
26

DISCIPLINE Female Male
Public Administration PhD 5
Public Policy and
Administration MPPA 4
Urban and Regional Planning
MA 10 7
Urban and Regional Planning

37 18 0 45 22 43 20 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o
o

PhD 0 32 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 6 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 6 10 14 120 58 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communicative Disorders BS 74 4 8 0 82 4 0 0 8 1 73 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communicative Disorders MS 36 0 1 0 0 37 0 12 0 24 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Health Care Administration BS 194 26 27 3 221 29 0 0 5 2 209 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Public Health DPH 26 10 46 15 0 0 72 25 10 8 60 16 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Public Health MPH 59 21 31 8 0 0 20 29 8 1 74 22 0 1 8 5 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL, School of Public
Sciences 389 61 113 26 303 33 199 54 589 43 12 440 68 3 1 10 6 0 0 0 0 6
304 32 32 5 336 37 0 0 18 4 314 32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Social Work MSW 87 7 55 11 0 0 142 18 14 4 123 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Social Work PhD 12 4 20 3 0 0 32 7 3 1 29 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL, Social Work 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
1026 178 5 1 6 1 0 0 0

TOTAL, College of Public
Service 1204

College of Public Service
Enrollment Data
Fall 2013

DISCIPLINE TOTAL

Public Administration PhD 41 21 62
Public Policy and Administration
MPPA 45 (Y)
Urban and Regional Planning MA 10 7 17
Urban and Regional Planning PhD 32 17 49
Urban Studies BA 4 6 10

TOTAL 132 73 205
Communicative Disorders BS 82 4
Communicative Disorders MS 37

Health Care Administration BS 221 29

Public Health DPH 72 25

Public Health MPH 90 29

TOTAL, School of Public Sciences 502 87 589
Social Work BSW 336 37 373
Social Work MSW 142 18 160
Social Work PhD 32 7 39

TOTAL, Social Work 510 62 572
1144 222 1366

TOTAL, College of Public Service 1366




DISCIPLINE
Civil Engineering BS
Computer Engineering BS
Computer Science BS
Computer Science MS
Electrical Engineering BS

Engineering MS

Telecommunications Engineering

BS

Biology BS

Biology MS

Chemistry BS

Chemistry MS

Chemistry PhD

Earth System Science BS
Environmental Science MS

Environmental Science PhD

Hazardous Materials
Management MS

Industrial Technology BS
Mathematics BS
Mathematics MS
Mathematics Education BSED
Meteorology BS

Physics BS

Science and Mathematics
Teaching MST

Technology Education MSED
TOTAL, School of Sciences &
Technology

TOTAL, College of Science,
Engineering & Technology

Full-Time

STATUS

Part-Time

Female

Male

TOTAL, School of Engineering

43
48
33
11

785

118
187
87
11
32
16

452
183

42

10

72
27

0w 00 W K

[EnN

385

Female Male
0 15
3 10
3 9
7
0 2
3 11
0 1

16 56
54
1
6
5
14
1
0
15
16
1
0
2
0
1
1
4
49
170 98

154

670

1438
2108

Undergraduate

LEVEL

College of Science, Engineering & Technology

Graduate

Female

Male

Female

Male

43
51

794
926

133
197
9%
0
34

29

10

10

395

0
0
0
18
0
12

0
30
0
10
0
11
20
0
1
19

O O O N O O

62

161

134

Enrollment Data

Fall 2013

109

1024 819

1843

Ethnicity
American
White Black Hispanic Asian Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial
Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male
4 28 33 104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
4 16 44 168 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 8
0 12 35 81 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 2 11 10 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 29 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 9 7 13 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
670 14 69 132 407 4 3 5 15 0 1 0 0 7 13
20 7 575 192 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 10 6
1 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 7 79 35 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3
1 9 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 11 12 2 1 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 18 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 2 30 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 24 76 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1 21 26 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3 17 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 18 0 0 0

1438 35 40 892 412 6 3 8 15 2 1 0 (1] 12 12

670

1438




College of Science, Engineering & Technology

Enrollment Data
Fall 2013
DISCIPLINE

Civil Engineering BS
Computer Engineering BS
Computer Science BS
Computer Science MS
Electrical Engineering BS

Engineering MS

Telecommunications Engineering BS
TOTAL, School of Engineering 162 508 670
Biology BS 614 205
Biology MS 10 3

Chemistry BS 81 47
Chemistry MS 11 5

Chemistry PhD 20 22

Earth System Science BS 4
Environmental Science MS 1 4

Environmental Science PhD 19 14

Hazardous Materials Management MS 30 18
Industrial Technology BS 25 78
Mathematics BS 23 29
Mathematics MS 2 1
Mathematics Education BSED 15 10
Meteorology BS 12 8
Physics BS 20 10

Science and Mathematics Teaching
MST 6 2

Technology Education MSED 62 19
TOTAL, School of Sciences &
Technology 955 483 1438

1117 991

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering
& Technology 2108



Full-Time

STATUS

Part-Time

DISCIPLINE Female Male

Female Male

LEVEL

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undecided Majors 129 124

TOTAL, Undecided Majors

Undecided Majors
Enrollment Data
Fall 2013
Female

DISCIPLINE Male

186
186
361

175
175

Undecided Majors

TOTAL, Undecided Majors

57 51

TOTAL
361
361

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

Female Male

Female Male

COLLEGES Female Male

Female Male

164 154

22 21

LEVEL

Undergraduate

Graduate

College of Business

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Liberal Arts

College of Public Service

College of Science, Engineering &
Technology

Undecided Majors

457 420
890
866
828

417
636
130

931
129

837
124

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data
Fall 2013
Female

COLLEGES

580

College of Business
College of Education & Human
Development

1865
1038
1144

College of Liberal Arts

College of Public Service

College of Science, Engineering &
Technology

Undecided Majors

1117
186

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
*Revised 5/11/2016

123 60
975
172
316

186
57

Female Male

Female Male

516 430
1205 398
883 650
643 76

926
164

64 50

Undecided Majors

Enroliment Data
Fall 2013

Ethnicity

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

American
Indian

Pacific Islander

Multi-racial

Female | Male

Female

Male

Female | Male

Female | Male

Female | Male

Female | Male

Female

Male

13 31

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enroliment Data
Fall 2013

166

140

1 1

4 0

Ethnicity

0 1

0 0

2 2

White

Black

Hispanic

Asian

American
Indian

Pacific Islander

Multi-racial

Female Male

Female

Male

Female | Male

Female | Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

35 44

80 28
40 36
88 35

49
13

527

1735
965
1026

1024
166

422

559
678
178

819
140

4 6

9 2

2 0

25
1

0 0

3

10
17
10

19
2

6




